1x5 Single Mode Broadband Splitter

Low PDL
Low Insertion Loss
High Directivity
Stable and Reliable

Compact Size

Optical Communication System
Optical Testing System
Optical Fiber Sensor

Optical Power Distributor

Parameter Unit Premium A grade
Fort Configuration x5
Bandwidth nm +20
Insertion Loss RS dB 8.0 8.5
Excess Loss Typ. dB 0.3 05
Uniformity HErS dB 132 1.7
PDL hlan. dB 0.1 015
Operating power hlax . W 5
Operating Temperature 2 <10 to +85
Storage Temperature 23 50 to +85

SN @4 80: for bare fiber
Fackage Type mm

512 G470 for 0.9mm loose tube

W avelength Structure Splitting Ratio Grade Fadkage Fiber Type Figtail Fiber Length Connectar
4=1550nm E=1:5 20=20:20:20:20:20 F=Fremium A=511 1=G652 or S=250pm 0=0.5m O=Mone
S=1430nm A=A grade B=512 Equivalent bare fiber 1=0.75m 1=F CiFLC
7=1210nm H=SK1250 h=0.9mm 2=1.0m 2=FCISPC
P=2000nm loose tube 3=15m 3=FC/APC
S=Specify 4=2.0m 4=SCISPC
S=Specify H5=SC/APC
E=5T
7=FC/UPC
E=SCJ/UPC
S=hU
A=LC/PC
B=SC/PC
C=LC/UPC
D=LCiaPC

Note: 1. Cerfral Wavelength can be customized for different applications. éé

2. All specifications are before connectors and are subject to change witholk notice COMCORE




